Local Order or Purchase Order with 50% deposit & balance COD

Acc. No. : Maybank Islamic  562807 531700

We hope the quotation suit to you. Should you have any enquiries, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Roszie Amir

013-3335589

Ringgit Malaysia : SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED  ONLY. 7,500.00

We have pleasure in submitting herewith our quotation for your kind perusal.

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE

Coordinator for Private Healthcare Virtual Advisory Services 

(PH-VAS)

INITIATE RESOURCES (002307461-X)